ACEPER Product preview - WHITE LABEL CUSTOMIZATION - October 2, 2023
MOTOR LABEL CUSTOMIZED
Made in Europe
ACEPER 32901 Ourense Spain
PACKAGE LABEL CUSTOMIZED
OUTPUT SHAFT
COMPATIILE WITH SOMFY ADAPTERS
FORECAST Q.TY X YEAR:

GREY WITH
LOGO IN BLUE
CABLE LENGTH 3 M
CABLE TYPE:
H05 VVF 3 x 0,75 L. 3 m - White
OLD
CODE
NEW
CODE DESCRIPTION ACEPER
REF. TORQUE SPEED LS
ROUNDS CONSUMPTION POWER
SUPPLY
PROT.
DEGREE LENGTH MOTOR
WEIGHT PACKAGE CERTIFICATION
2254452 9800432 MOTOR SRE10/17 70001 10 Nm 17 Rpm infinite 120 W 230 V ~ / 50 Hz IP 44 573 mm 1,94 Kg 10 pcs
2254456 9800433 MOTOR SRE20/17 70005 20 Nm 17 Rpm infinite 160 W 230 V ~ / 50 Hz IP 44 593 mm 2,08 Kg 10 pcs
2254461 9800434 MOTOR SRE30/17 70009 30 Nm 17 Rpm infinite 240 W 230 V ~ / 50 Hz IP 44 628 mm 2,21 Kg 10 pcs
ACEPER Product preview - WHITE LABEL CUSTOMIZATION - October 2, 2023
MULTI PACKAGE CONFIGURATION
MOTOR DIMENSIONS
In the package

GREY WITH
LOGO IN BLUE
CABLE LENGTH 3 M
OLD
CODE
NEW
CODE DESCRIPTION ACEPER
REF. TORQUE SPEED LS
ROUNDS CONSUMPTION POWER
SUPPLY
PROT.
DEGREE LENGTH MOTOR
WEIGHT PACKAGE CERTIFICATION
2254453 9800435 MOTOR SRE10/17 70003 10 Nm 17 Rpm infinite 120 W 230 V ~ / 50 Hz IP 44 573 mm 1,94 Kg 50 pcs
2254458 9800436 MOTOR SRE20/17 70007 20 Nm 17 Rpm infinite 160 W 230 V ~ / 50 Hz IP 44 593 mm 2,08 Kg 50 pcs
2254466 9800437 MOTOR SRE40/17 70013 40 Nm 17 Rpm infinite 240 W 230 V ~ / 50 Hz IP 44 628 mm 2,21 Kg 50 pcs
2254476 9800438 MOTOR SRE50/12 70017 50 Nm 12 Rpm infinite 240 W 230 V ~ / 50 Hz IP 44 628 mm 2,21 Kg 50 pcs
MULTI PACKAGE CONFIGURATION
MOTOR DIMENSIONS
In the package
Ø45 SRE (WXY AR50-ST): Motor technical features

PLASTIC CAP
COLOUR LIGHT
GREY WITH
LOGO IN BLUE
CABLE LENGTH 3 M
OLD
CODE
NEW
CODE DESCRIPTION ACEPER
REF. TORQUE SPEED LS
ROUNDS CONSUMPTION POWER
SUPPLY
PROT.
DEGREE LENGTH MOTOR
WEIGHT PACKAGE CERTIFICATION
2254762 9800452 MOTOR SRET10/17 70051 10 Nm 17 Rpm infinite 120 W 230 V ~ / 50 Hz IP 44 523 mm 1,98 Kg 10 pcs
2254457 9800453 MOTOR SRET20/17 70053 20 Nm 17 Rpm infinite 160 W 230 V ~ / 50 Hz IP 44 628 mm 2,12 Kg 10 pcs
2254462 9800454 MOTOR SRET30/17 70055 30 Nm 17 Rpm infinite 240 W 230 V ~ / 50 Hz IP 44 658 mm 2,26 Kg 10 pcs
ACEPER Product preview - WHITE LABEL CUSTOMIZATION - October 2, 2023
MULTI PACKAGE CONFIGURATION
In the package
Ø45 SRET (WXY AR50-K7): Motor technical features

CABLE LENGTH 3 M
OLD
CODE
NEW
CODE DESCRIPTION
ACEPER
REF. TORQUE SPEED
LS
ROUNDS CONSUMPTION
POWER
SUPPLY
PROT.
DEGREE LENGTH
MOTOR
WEIGHT PACKAGE CERTIFICATION
2254467 9800439 MOTOR SRET40/17 70059 40 Nm 17 Rpm infinite 240 W 230 V ~ / 50 Hz IP 44 628 mm 2,21 Kg 50 pcs
2254478 9800440 MOTOR SRET50/12 70063 50 Nm 12 Rpm infinite 240 W 230 V ~ / 50 Hz IP 44 628 mm 2,21 Kg 50 pcs
MULTI PACKAGE CONFIGURATION
MOTOR DIMENSIONS
In the package
Ø45 SRET (WXY AR50-K7): Motor technical features

CABLE LENGTH 3 M
PLASTIC CAP
COLOUR LIGHT
GREY WITH
LOGO IN BLUE
OLD
CODE
NEW
CODE DESCRIPTION ACEPER
REF. TORQUE SPEED LS
ROUNDS CONSUMPTION POWER
SUPPLY
PROT.
DEGREE LENGTH MOTOR
WEIGHT PACKAGE CERTIFICATION
2254480 9800443 MOTOR SRE80/12 70019 80 Nm 12 Rpm infinite 290 W 230 V ~ / 50 Hz IP 44 695 mm 4,45 Kg 1 pc
2254483 9800444 MOTOR SRE120/12 70021 120 Nm 12 Rpm infinite 400 W 230 V ~ / 50 Hz IP 44 695 mm 4,80 Kg 1 pc
ACEPER Product preview - WHITE LABEL CUSTOMIZATION - October 2, 2023
SINGLE PACKAGE CONFIGURATION
MOTOR DIMENSIONS
In the package

PLASTIC CAP
COLOUR LIGHT
GREY WITH
LOGO IN BLUE
CABLE LENGTH 3 M
OLD
CODE
NEW
CODE DESCRIPTION ACEPER
REF. TORQUE SPEED LS
ROUNDS CONSUMPTION POWER
SUPPLY
PROT.
DEGREE LENGTH MOTOR
WEIGHT PACKAGE CERTIFICATION
2254484 9800445 MOTOR SRET80/12 70065 80 Nm 12 Rpm infinite 290 W 230 V ~ / 50 Hz IP 44 695 mm 4,55 Kg 1 pc
2254485 9800446 MOTOR SRET120/12 70067 120 Nm 12 Rpm infinite 400 W 230 V ~ / 50 Hz IP 44 695 mm 4,80 Kg 1 pc
ACEPER Product preview - WHITE LABEL CUSTOMIZATION - October 2, 2023
SINGLE PACKAGE CONFIGURATION
In the package
SINGLE PACKAGE